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Rang Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Nation Qualifikation [Rang]

21 48 2390695 EICHER Manuel 1983 SUI 43.60 17

22 102 2528956 ILIN Roman 1992 RUS 43.72 18

23 56 2484555 TISCHENDORF Andreas 1987 GER 44.12 20

24 60 2391471 MANI Alois 1983 SUI 44.18 21

25 79 2525888 MOZHAEV Sergey 1988 RUS 44.28 23

26 100 2527637 HARASSER Thomas 1990 AUT 44.30 25

27 93 2485190 SOLOVIEV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 44.30 26

28 64 2485016 DANILOV Artem 1986 RUS 44.30 27

29 63 2525885 BONDAR Alexandr 1988 RUS 44.33 28

30 69 2528515 MIDOL Bastien 1990 FRA 44.42 29

31 40 2526508 KEIL Uwe 1988 GER 44.53 30

32 57 2527302 ZACHER Andy 1990 GER 44.54 32

Qualifikation

33 86 2527826 LEPAGE Sebastien 1990 FRA 44.55 33

34 91 2526147 SCHMALZL Diego 1987 ITA 44.70 34

35 54 2527736 COMBRE Thibault 1990 FRA 44.74 35

36 89 2527850 MERENKOV Kirill 1992 RUS 44.93 36

37 55 2391277 KUSY Daniel 1984 SUI 44.96 37

38 104 2526674 BERTHIEUX Alexis 1987 FRA 45.13 38

39 120 2529006 ROHRWECK Johannes 1990 AUT 45.17 39

40 73 2526585 BERTRAND Arthur 1988 FRA 45.17 40

41 67 2528556 HERF Alexander 1989 AUT 45.17 41

42 65 2452096 FUKUI Godai 1983 JPN 45.19 42

43 90 2526146 MURER Matteo 1986 ITA 45.20 43

44 70 2527635 TCHIKNAVORIAN Terence 1992 FRA 45.21 44

45 107 2528897 LUCKMAIER Maximilian 1993 GER 45.22 45

46 76 2528534 INSELSBACHER Lukas 1991 AUT 45.23 46

47 52 2526344 AMACKER Kevin 1990 SUI 45.25 47

48 80 2527291 SHELDON Billy 1989 AUS 45.27 48

49 97 2526948 VIDOVIC Alan 1989 SLO 45.29 49

50 94 2526883 MARMET Bjoern 1991 SUI 45.30 50

51 59 2527849 KORYAKOVTSEV Alexandr 1991 RUS 45.37 51

52 77 2527478 THEVENOD Freddy 1990 FRA 45.41 52

53 71 2528557 ZECHNER Marcus 1992 AUT 45.41 53

54 112 2528994 CONRAD Johannes 1988 SUI 45.46 54

55 84 2527555 ORTNER Matthias 1984 AUT 45.48 55

56 123 2529007 LEITNER Patrick 1991 AUT 45.56 56

57 61 2526498 TRICOU Christophe 1989 FRA 45.56 57

58 106 2527556 LUGGER Josef 1984 AUT 45.58 58

59 105 2401171 FRITSCHE Koebi 1981 SUI 45.59 59

60 113 2527836 BIANCHINI Guillaume 1991 FRA 45.60 60

61 118 2528715 RUNGGALDIER Raphael 1990 ITA 45.61 61

62 81 2527591 VIDAL Ulises 1991 SPA 45.62 62
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63 62 2526731 ENTING Yannick 1991 NED 45.70 63

64 103 2529018 MARTINI Alex 1986 ITA 45.71 64

65 66 2528205 JOUFFREY Simon 1990 FRA 45.79 65

66 75 2526582 BENNA Alexis 1988 FRA 45.87 66

67 78 2525976 MEKHRYAKOV Leonid 1988 RUS 46.06 67

68 110 2526352 PETRIG Valentin-Sergio 1988 SUI 46.15 68

69 72 2528345 BEAUCAMPS Arnold 1990 FRA 46.17 69

70 74 2527437 YUMOTO Yutaro 1986 JPN 46.27 70

71 87 2526920 SALAMON Timo 1992 GER 46.28 71

72 83 2527162 ARTRIDGE-PAYNE Rhys 1988 AUS 46.33 72

73 130 252198 TOMASI Marco 1987 ITA 46.45 73

74 95 2529001 STRICKER Niko 1990 ITA 46.63 74

75 82 2527234 HARDY Maximilian 1987 GBR 46.91 75

76 122 2528937 MARUGG Caspar 1988 SUI 46.97 76

77 119 2485315 DI CAMILLO Cristian 1985 SUI 47.16 77

78 92 2527996 HARRISON Cameron 1986 AUS 47.17 78

79 98 2528264 LUMINATI Fabio 1990 SUI 47.48 79

80 125 2528137 SCHMALZL Guido 1991 ITA 47.56 80

81 126 2528917 MIQUEL Tom 1992 FRA 47.58 81

82 109 2527257 BEHNKE Marek 1992 GBR 47.58 82

83 117 2526297 VANZELLI Roberto 1986 ITA 47.75 83

84 111 2527404 TROTTER Martin 1992 GBR 47.82 84

85 127 2529142 BERINI Bernat 1991 SPA 48.14 85

86 128 2528397 CANALS Pol 1991 SPA 48.20 86

87 108 2484759 KUZMENKOV Maksim 1986 BLR 48.20 87

88 116 2526961 NAKONETCHNYI Alexandre 1987 BLR 48.47 88

89 114 2526962 KUCHIN Vitali 1989 BLR 48.48 89

90 115 2528266 ZOOLER Bryan 1994 SUI 48.53 90

91 129 2529077 TOLVANEN Antti 1984 FIN 48.54 91

92 121 2528127 VALOVIK Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 50.70 92

93 124 2529118 PETRIE Ben 1991 GBR 52.19 93

Nicht klassierte

96 2528682 PAYNE William 1993 AUS Disqualifiziert

99 2527912 MORLEY James 1994 AUS Disqualifiziert

101 2484741 NETZER Domenic 1978 SUI Abwesend



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Freestyle Europacup
Skicross, Zweisimmen

Final Draw List Men EC

Fairplay-Timing, SchönriedFairplay-Timing, SchönriedVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.24

22.01.2011  /  Zweisimmen (SUI)  /  coop Skicross Tour (Swiss-Ski) 22.01.2011 at 14:59  /  Page 1/2
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Run 1

35 SPALINGER Richard SUI Q1 R 1

43 DANDEVILLE Lucas FRA Q16 G 2

48 EICHER Manuel SUI Q17 B 3

57 ZACHER Andy GER Q32 Y 4 Run 9

35 SPALINGER Richard SUI Q1 R 1

39 NETZER Conradign SUI Q8 G 2

43 DANDEVILLE Lucas FRA Q16 B 3

Run 2 58 SCHMIDT Florian GER Q24 Y 4

39 NETZER Conradign SUI Q8 R 2

41 KOROTKOV Egor RUS Q9 G 3

58 SCHMIDT Florian GER Q24 B 1

100 HARASSER Thomas AUT Q25 Y 4 Run 13

35 SPALINGER Richard SUI Q1 R 1

50 VON GUNTEN Thomas SUI Q4 G 2

37 GASSER Patrick SUI Q5 B 3

Run 3 39 NETZER Conradign SUI Q8 Y 4

37 GASSER Patrick SUI Q5 R 1

47 STAEHLI Peter SUI Q12 G 2

60 MANI Alois SUI Q21 B 3

63 BONDAR Alexandr RUS Q28 Y 4 Run 10

50 VON GUNTEN Thomas SUI Q4 R 1

37 GASSER Patrick SUI Q5 G 2

47 STAEHLI Peter SUI Q12 B 3

Run 4 38 KORNILOV Georgy RUS Q13 Y 4

50 VON GUNTEN Thomas SUI Q4 R 1

38 KORNILOV Georgy RUS Q13 G 2

56 TISCHENDORF Andreas GER Q20 B 3

69 MIDOL Bastien FRA Q29 Y 4 Final

35 SPALINGER Richard SUI Q1 R 2

42 STEFFEN Andreas SUI Q3 G 1

50 VON GUNTEN Thomas SUI Q4 B 3

Run 5 44 GASSER Philip SUI Q15 Y 4

42 STEFFEN Andreas SUI Q3 R 1

53 EIGLER Florian GER Q14 G 3

85 BIANCHINI Aurelien FRA Q19 B 2

40 KEIL Uwe GER Q30 Y 4 Run 11

42 STEFFEN Andreas SUI Q3 R 1

51 WINKLER Robert AUT Q11 G 2

85 BIANCHINI Aurelien FRA Q19 B 4

Run 6 88 CASTELLAZ Diego ITA Q22 Y 3

46 NIEDERER Armin SUI Q6 R 3

51 WINKLER Robert AUT Q11 G 1

88 CASTELLAZ Diego ITA Q22 B 2

64 DANILOV Artem RUS Q27 Y 4 Run 14

42 STEFFEN Andreas SUI Q3 R 1

45 FIVA Alex SUI Q10 G 3

51 WINKLER Robert AUT Q11 B 4

Run 7 44 GASSER Philip SUI Q15 Y 2

36 WAHRSTOETTER ChristophAUT Q7 R 2

45 FIVA Alex SUI Q10 G 1

79 MOZHAEV Sergey RUS Q23 B 3

93 SOLOVIEV Dmitriy RUS Q26 Y 4 Run 12

36 WAHRSTOETTER ChristophAUT Q7 R 3

45 FIVA Alex SUI Q10 G 1

44 GASSER Philip SUI Q15 B 2
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Run 8 68 ANIKIN Ivan RUS Q31 Y 4 Small final

49 FRITSCHE Gregor SUI Q2 R 3 37 GASSER Patrick SUI Q5 R 1

44 GASSER Philip SUI Q15 G 1 39 NETZER Conradign SUI Q8 G 3

102 ILIN Roman RUS Q18 B 4 45 FIVA Alex SUI Q10 B 2

68 ANIKIN Ivan RUS Q31 Y 2 51 WINKLER Robert AUT Q11 Y 4
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Rank Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Nation Time Gap

29 69 2528515 MIDOL Bastien 1990 FRA 44.42 2.49

30 40 2526508 KEIL Uwe 1988 GER 44.53 2.60

31 68 2527846 ANIKIN Ivan 1988 RUS 44.54 2.61

32 57 2527302 ZACHER Andy 1990 GER 44.54 2.61

33 86 2527826 LEPAGE Sebastien 1990 FRA 44.55 2.62

34 91 2526147 SCHMALZL Diego 1987 ITA 44.70 2.77

35 54 2527736 COMBRE Thibault 1990 FRA 44.74 2.81

36 89 2527850 MERENKOV Kirill 1992 RUS 44.93 3.00

37 55 2391277 KUSY Daniel 1984 SUI 44.96 3.03

38 104 2526674 BERTHIEUX Alexis 1987 FRA 45.13 3.20

39 120 2529006 ROHRWECK Johannes 1990 AUT 45.17 3.24

40 73 2526585 BERTRAND Arthur 1988 FRA 45.17 3.24

41 67 2528556 HERF Alexander 1989 AUT 45.17 3.24

42 65 2452096 FUKUI Godai 1983 JPN 45.19 3.26

43 90 2526146 MURER Matteo 1986 ITA 45.20 3.27

44 70 2527635 TCHIKNAVORIAN Terence 1992 FRA 45.21 3.28

45 107 2528897 LUCKMAIER Maximilian 1993 GER 45.22 3.29

46 76 2528534 INSELSBACHER Lukas 1991 AUT 45.23 3.30

47 52 2526344 AMACKER Kevin 1990 SUI 45.25 3.32

48 80 2527291 SHELDON Billy 1989 AUS 45.27 3.34

49 97 2526948 VIDOVIC Alan 1989 SLO 45.29 3.36

50 94 2526883 MARMET Bjoern 1991 SUI 45.30 3.37

51 59 2527849 KORYAKOVTSEV Alexandr 1991 RUS 45.37 3.44

52 77 2527478 THEVENOD Freddy 1990 FRA 45.41 3.48

53 71 2528557 ZECHNER Marcus 1992 AUT 45.41 3.48

54 112 2528994 CONRAD Johannes 1988 SUI 45.46 3.53

55 84 2527555 ORTNER Matthias 1984 AUT 45.48 3.55

56 123 2529007 LEITNER Patrick 1991 AUT 45.56 3.63

57 61 2526498 TRICOU Christophe 1989 FRA 45.56 3.63

58 106 2527556 LUGGER Josef 1984 AUT 45.58 3.65

59 105 2401171 FRITSCHE Koebi 1981 SUI 45.59 3.66

60 113 2527836 BIANCHINI Guillaume 1991 FRA 45.60 3.67

61 118 2528715 RUNGGALDIER Raphael 1990 ITA 45.61 3.68

62 81 2527591 VIDAL Ulises 1991 SPA 45.62 3.69

63 62 2526731 ENTING Yannick 1991 NED 45.70 3.77

64 103 2529018 MARTINI Alex 1986 ITA 45.71 3.78

65 66 2528205 JOUFFREY Simon 1990 FRA 45.79 3.86

66 75 2526582 BENNA Alexis 1988 FRA 45.87 3.94

67 78 2525976 MEKHRYAKOV Leonid 1988 RUS 46.06 4.13

68 110 2526352 PETRIG Valentin-Sergio 1988 SUI 46.15 4.22

69 72 2528345 BEAUCAMPS Arnold 1990 FRA 46.17 4.24

70 74 2527437 YUMOTO Yutaro 1986 JPN 46.27 4.34

71 87 2526920 SALAMON Timo 1992 GER 46.28 4.35

72 83 2527162 ARTRIDGE-PAYNE Rhys 1988 AUS 46.33 4.40

73 130 252198 TOMASI Marco 1987 ITA 46.45 4.52

74 95 2529001 STRICKER Niko 1990 ITA 46.63 4.70
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75 82 2527234 HARDY Maximilian 1987 GBR 46.91 4.98

76 122 2528937 MARUGG Caspar 1988 SUI 46.97 5.04

77 119 2485315 DI CAMILLO Cristian 1985 SUI 47.16 5.23

78 92 2527996 HARRISON Cameron 1986 AUS 47.17 5.24

79 98 2528264 LUMINATI Fabio 1990 SUI 47.48 5.55

80 125 2528137 SCHMALZL Guido 1991 ITA 47.56 5.63

81 126 2528917 MIQUEL Tom 1992 FRA 47.58 5.65

82 109 2527257 BEHNKE Marek 1992 GBR 47.58 5.65

83 117 2526297 VANZELLI Roberto 1986 ITA 47.75 5.82

84 111 2527404 TROTTER Martin 1992 GBR 47.82 5.89

85 127 2529142 BERINI Bernat 1991 SPA 48.14 6.21

86 128 2528397 CANALS Pol 1991 SPA 48.20 6.27

87 108 2484759 KUZMENKOV Maksim 1986 BLR 48.20 6.27

88 116 2526961 NAKONETCHNYI Alexandre 1987 BLR 48.47 6.54

89 114 2526962 KUCHIN Vitali 1989 BLR 48.48 6.55

90 115 2528266 ZOOLER Bryan 1994 SUI 48.53 6.60

91 129 2529077 TOLVANEN Antti 1984 FIN 48.54 6.61

92 121 2528127 VALOVIK Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 50.70 8.77

93 124 2529118 PETRIE Ben 1991 GBR 52.19 10.26

  Not classified  

DNS (2)

15 2485085 OWENS Jenny 1978 AUS

101 2484741 NETZER Domenic 1978 SUI

DNF (1)

29 2528995 MUELLER Jorinde 1993 SUI

DSQ (2)

96 2528682 PAYNE William 1993 AUS

99 2527912 MORLEY James 1994 AUS
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